STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

APPLICATION OF TITUS OIL AND GAS PRODUCTION, LLC
FOR APPROVAL OF PRODUCTION ALLOCATION,
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CASE NO. 21872

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Ari Biernoff and Nicholas Koluncich hereby enter their appearance on behalf of Stephanie
Garcia Richard, Commissioner of Public Lands of the State of New Mexico, and the New Mexico

State Land Office, in the above case.

Respectfully submitted,

_/s/Nicholas Koluncich

Ari Biernoff, General Counsel

Nicholas Koluncich

NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFFICE
P.O. Box 1148

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1148

(505) 827-5756
abiernoff(@slo.state.nm.us
nkoluncich@slo.state.nm.us

Attorney for Stephanie Garcia Richard,
Commissioner of Public Lands of the State
of New Mexico, and New Mexico

State Land Office




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 21 day of September, 2021, I served a copy of the foregoing

Entry of Appearance by email on the following:

Dana S. Hardy

Michael Rodriguez

Hinkle Shanor LLP

218 Montezuma Avenue

P.O. Box 2068

Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068 (505) 982-4554
dhardv@hinklelawfirm.com
mrodriguez@hinklelawfirm.com
Attorneys for Pegasus Resources LLC,
Fortis Minerals 1I, LLC and

Santa Elena Minerals 1V, LP

Eric Ames

Jesse Tremaine

Assistant General Counsel

New Mexico Energy, Minerals, and
Natural Resources Department
1220 St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87501
eric.ames(@state.nm.us
jessek.tremaine(@state.nm.us
Attorneys for Intervenor New Mexico
Oil Conservation Division

Sharon T. Shaheen
Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.
P.O. Box 2307

Santa Fe, NM 87505-2307
sshaheen(@montand.com
Attorney for Applicant Titus
Oil & Gas Production, LLC

Michael Feldewert

Adam G. Rankin

Julia Broggi

Kaityln A. Luck

Holland & Hart, LLP

P.O. Box 2208

Santa Fe, NM 87504
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
arankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com

kaluck@hollandhart.com
Attorneys for EOG Resources, Inc,

Harold L. Hensley, Jr.

Kelly Hart & Hallman LLP

P.O. Box 3580

Midland, TX 79702
Harold.hensley@kellyhart.com
Attorney for Pegasus Resources, LLC,
Fortis Minerals II, LLC and Santa
Elena Minerals IV, LP

/s/Nicholas Koluncich
Nicholas Koluncich




